Brooklyn 1-Light Pendant
BKNP Series
Features
This clean and contemporary  mono-point pendant
includes a 9 foot adjustable cord with a twist lock strain
relief for easy adjustment. Product can be used over receptions desks,
restaurants, and in public spaces. Canopy mounts to standard junction
box (not included).

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Antique Brass Silver Qty. Lamp     DIA.           H
BKNP10QB  BKNP10SL 1 60W (MAX)*   9-1/2”        10”
BKNP16QB  BKNP16SL 1 60W (MAX)*  15-3/4”   14-1/2”
*Sockets can be labeled for reduced wattage upon request
Antique Brass Silver